1412 LAWS OF MARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

30.01.01.01 Secretariat
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation....

30.01.01.03 Fiscal and Supportive
Services
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

30.01.01.06 Natural Resources
Assistance and Information
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation....
Federal Fund Appropriation....

30.01.01.07 Contributions to
Interstate Agreements -
General Fund Appropriation....

30.01.01.09 Licensing and Consumer
Services
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation..........

526,674
24,452

892,792
102,945
30,889

242,338
26,209
11,498

602,961
942,710

CAPITAL PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATION

Ch. 125

551,126

1,026,626

280,045

521,307

1,545,671

2,786,072
1,096,316
42,387

3,924,775

- -



