## DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

## OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

30.01.01.01 Secretariat  General Fund Appropriation  Special Fund Appropriation	526,674 24,452	551,126
30.01.01.03 Fiscal and Supportive		
Services General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation	892,792 102,945 30,889	1,026,626
30.01.01.06 Natural Resources		
Assistance and Information General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation	242,338 26,209	
Federal Fund Appropriation	11,498	280,045
30.01.01.07 Contributions to Interstate Agreements General Fund Appropriation		521,307
30.01.01.09 Licensing and Consumer		
Services General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation	602,961 942,710	1,545,671
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		2,786,072 1,096,316 42,387
Total Appropriation	• • • • • • • •	3,924,775

CAPITAL PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATION